
City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 216-8707 Name: Approving Change Order #1 for the Key West
Historic Seaport
                     CCTV Surveillance System Project
KB1403
KWHS - CCTV Surveillance System Change Order
#1

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:12/11/2015 Caroline Street Corridor and Bahama Village
Community Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: Final action:1/5/2016 1/5/2016

Title: Approving Change Order No. 1 of Bazon-Cox & Associates, Inc. for the Key West Historic Seaport
CCTV Surveillance System (RFP 05-015), in a total amount not to exceed $8,333.00; Authorizing
necessary budget transfers.

Sponsors: Jim Scholl

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Change Order Proposals, 4. Resolution #15-217, 5. Work
Change Directive #1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCaroline Street Corridor and
Bahama Village Community
Redevelopment Agency

1/5/2016 2 Pass

Approving Change Order No. 1 of Bazon-Cox & Associates, Inc. for the Key West Historic Seaport
CCTV Surveillance System (RFP 05-015), in a total amount not to exceed $8,333.00; Authorizing
necessary budget transfers.

City of Key West, FL Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

